Ultra Series | X74A3L
us.dahuasecurity.com
4K Penta-brid HDCVI DVR
16-Channel 1.5U Digital Video Recorder
Series
Pro 4K
HDMI16CH
H.265

us.dahuasecurity.com
Rear Panel
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
16-Channel HDCVI DVR
X74A3L2 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1.5U
Digital Video Recorder, 2 TB
X74A3L3 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1.5U
Digital Video Recorder, 3 TB
X74A3L4 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1.5U
Digital Video Recorder, 4 TB
X74A3L6 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1.5U
Digital Video Recorder, 6 TB
X74A3L8 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1.5U
Digital Video Recorder, 8 TB
X74A3L12 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1.5U
Digital Video Recorder, 12 TB
X74A3L16 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1.5U
Digital Video Recorder, 16 TB
1 VAC Power Input 9 RS232 Port
2 On/Off Switch 10 eSATA Port
3 Audio Input x4, BNC 11 Video Input, x16 BNC